www.mexco.co.uk  |  Tel: 0845 602 4274  |  Email: sales@mexco.co.uk
DIAMETERS AVAILABLE:
Please note: Before using any cutting, grinding or drilling tool you should always consult your machine manufacturers hand book to establish the consumable tools suitability
for the machine being used.  Always wear the correct safety clothing and accessories before you commence use of the equipment.
CONFORMS TO EN13236
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
RECOMMENDED
to cut these materials

Coarse Sandstone
Asphalt Over Concrete
Shallow Concrete Screed
Breeze Block
Concrete Block Under 15kn
Green Concrete
Lignacite Blocks
Asphalt
SUITABLE FOR USE ON:
ASXCEL ASPHALT
The ASX – Asphalt diamond blade range offers fast stock removal and lifetime when
used for cutting the most abrasive of applications such as asphalt, green concrete
and cement screed.
Code Diameter Segment Width Bore Size / s
(mm) (in) (mm) (mm)
ASXCEL30020 300 12 3.2 20
ASXCEL35025 350 14 3.2 25.4
ASXCEL40020 400 16 3.6 20
ASXCEL40025 400 16 3.6 25.4
ASXCEL45025 450 18 3.6 25.4
PRODUCT OVERVIEW:
Grade: XCEL
Segment Height: 10mm (15mm Deep Draft)	 Segment Type: Segmented
Segment Attachment: Laser Welded	 Gullet Type: Narrow Slot